EKINOPS S.AS.

EKINOPS S.A.S.

ISIN: FR0011466069

Overview

2024/09/13 17:27:06

Price
3.765 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN:

-0.66% (-0.03)

FR0011466069
EKI

Munich

EUR
Technology
Stock

104 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

3.74 EUR (1,000)
3.94 EUR (1,000)
3.84 EUR

3.84 EUR

3.765 EUR

3.79 EUR

5.12 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/13 [
2024/09/12 [
2024/09/11 2
2024/09/11 [
2024/09/10 [

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0011466069&ID_NOTATION=197103712
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0011466069&ID_NOTATION=197103712
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fbd872ebb2279276a2c6666c26e9c88a28b672ee8e8a6ba72d4688e6e7aedc0a&idfile=61024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61024%2F2024-09-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=08fe9381d3aa1fc62&time=1726344204&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407178
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2491bbe86e11a36f35832029a90cabbf9d54e126b6291e124a77708c8fc8e295&idfile=61016&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61016%2F2024-09-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=163729cae1e240b5b&time=1726344204&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=552137e77678d76485de1b1378db744d0001ac706cad7453804d7d8876ac6bde&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8d8cf4b6a5a3c1a30&time=1726344204&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406944
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=48b905b9d8e5b1a93291ade26f4bb29ed3078a509c94a049eda6e1e09d16ba2d&idfile=61003&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61003%2F2024-09-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=79c990fdf336a9bef&time=1726344204&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406809
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0d1dd7c49e1376b4144f1f4749b51e8537090d86c27780fb6cdf785b616a30a2&idfile=60999&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60999%2F2024-09-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=78b432ac6e9770bf5&time=1726344204&tool=RSC

EKINOPS S.AS.

Details

2024/09/13 17:27:06

Price
3.765 EUR

Difference ©  -066%(-0.03)

General attributes

ISIN FR0011466069
Symbol EKI
Exchange Munich
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 104 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3.74 EUR (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 3.94 EUR (1,000)
Open 3.84 EUR
High 3.84 EUR
Low 3.765 EUR
Close (prev. day) 3.79 EUR
VWAP 5.12 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +8.91% -46.92% -48.44%
Perf (abs.) +0.31 -3.35 -3.56
Beta - - -

Volatility 52.54 50.55 37.43
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 3.557 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 3.400 EUR (0
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 3.435 EUR (0
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 4.047 EUR (0

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for EKINOPS S.A.S.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 16:37 3.74 EUR
13

Munich 2024/09/ 17:27 3.765 EUR
13

London Stock 2020/10/ 18:02 6.0146 EUR

Exchange 22

Frankfurt 2024/09/ 21:39 3.82 EUR

13
FINRA other OTC

2024/03/ 18:28 4.05 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

5.710 EUR (2024/01/02

2.890 EUR (2024/07/26

7.090 EUR (2023/09/13
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
2.890 EUR (2024/07/26)

Number of
trades

9
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=197103712
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=200414197
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205028180
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205028180
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=223385583
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=285091254

EKINOPS S.AS.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Issues

Euronext Paris

Duesseldorf

06

2024/09/ 17:35 3.855 EUR 0.04
13

2024/09/ 08:12 3.90 EUR  0.00
13

86
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=285091254
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79715325
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=453503638

EKINOPS S.AS.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details

EKINOPS SA Board of directors
- - Charlotte Corbaz ~ Member of Supervisory
S Board
Telefon: - Francois-Xavier Member of Supervisory
Ollivier Board
Fax: -
. Hughes Bernard ~ Member of Supervisory
E-mail: - Lepic Board
Lori Gonnu Member of Supervisory
Board
Nayla Masaad Member of Supervisory
Khawam Board
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